o 1213
Par 3,133

1

Elviss Brauns

Martins Bértulis

Péteris Pabeérzs

Arvis Rubenis

Armands Vaiculs

Niks Brants

Darta Sliede

Roberts Uzulins

Martins Uzuling

09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 15:56
09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 15:56
09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 15:56
09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 15:56
09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 15:56
09/17/16 12:00
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09/17/16 15:56
09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 12:00
09/17/16 15:56
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3
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+20

+29

+37
10
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3
63
4
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3
68
5
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4
75
5
84
5
92
10
6
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+8
+16
+7
+16
+12
+25
+15
+28
+33
+53
+37
+66
+40
+77
+84
+49
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]2]3 /45 ]6]7 18 9 10]11 12]13]14 15 116 17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3,3|/3,4|3 3/ 3|33 |3, 3 ,3|33)|3 3|55

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
5

4549|4642 51|53

10 | 13 | 12
7 3
3 54
3 9 7
2 2 3
2 1
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6
2
4
9

Draudzibas turnirs * 14.07.2024 03:09 (2)

18

w B U1 NN

4

~ &~ oo

39/45/52/46|3.8/35/42 5149 4.9 81.5
16 | 14 | 15 | 26.5

N B B 0N W

9

w N =2 U O

17 | 11

N W o Ul

w N B~ W

2
2
5
7
2

Lo S R S B 2 I B 6 B

8
1
3
7
3
3

N N O o0 N

1

w = U1 NN U

= &~ U W >

12
72
92
74
34
22

4%
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